
NORMANTON SMOOTHLINER 3
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

NORMANTON HANDLE

NORMANTON HANDLE RETAINER

THIRIET ARTICULATED HANDLE

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

SL3NH1

SL3NR1

TPE 1058Z

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



NORMANTON SMOOTHLINER 3
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

THIRIET HANDLE RETAINER\RECEIVER

FURGOCAR S\S RECESSED LOCK

THIRIET S\S RECESSED LOCK

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

TVA 1041D

0209 10093 (Large)
0209 10724 (Small)

TPO 5460N

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



NORMANTON SMOOTHLINER 3
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

NORMANTON ANTI-RACK KEEPER

NORMANTON ANTI-RACK TOP CAM

HEAVY DUTY ANTI-RACK PLATE

10MM TOP STEEL BUSH
(THIRIET ONLY)

THIRIET ANTI-RACK TOP KEEPER

THIRIET TOP CAM

O-RING FOR HEAVY DUTY PLATE

20MM BOTTOM STEEL BUSH
(THIRIET ONLY)

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

SL3NK1 TGA 0763D

SL3NC1 TPE 1138D

SL304FD001 SL3OR

SL3TB10 SL3BB20

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



NORMANTON SMOOTHLINER 3
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

TOP\BOTTOM\CENTRE
DOOR PROFILE

TORKTAINER

FIXING SCREW FOR
PERIMETER SEAL

CONTINUOUS HINGE - 2700MM LONG

COMPLETE HINGE ASSEMBLY

Ø16MM HIGH TENSILE
Z\P STEEL ROD

Ø12MM HIGH TENSILE
Z\P STEEL ROD

AUTOBULB FASTENER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

13067.3500M
13067.3500A
13067.3500W

13066.2700.670
13066.3000.770
13066.3350.670

B3N2 23.44510AX

SL3A12MM6 x ½ CSK

2700CH2924 M3 or M7

M = Mill Finish
A= Anodised Finish
W =White RAL 9010

All available in
Mill Finish,

Anodised Finish
and

White RAL 9010

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



NORMANTON SMOOTHLINER
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

HINGE BOLT (M12 SOCKET CAP Z/P)S/S ROLL PIN

HINGE PIN NUT
(M12 S/S OR Z/P NYLOC)

HINGE BOLT (M12 HEX BOLT S/S)

ALUMINIUM HINGE
SUPPORT PROFILE

BOLT-ON HINGE BRACKET

BLACK INTERIOR PERIMETER SEAL19MM NYLON TOP HAT
BUSH FOR ASP

RAINGUARD HEADER SEALALUMINIUM CENTRE COVER STRIP

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

M12120BZPSL3RP

M12 S/S NUT
M12 BZP NUT

M12120SS

13068.3000.770
13068.3350.670

SL304FD002

56CS001SL3SB

RG01NLS001

Available in
20mm
22mm
25mm

All available in
Mill Finish,

Anodised Finish
and

White RAL 9010

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



NORMANTON SMOOTHLINER
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

PASTORE & LOMBARDI KEEPER

FURGOCAR KEEPER
FOR FINGER CAM

29MM NYLON TOP HAT HINGE BUSH

PASTORE & LOMBARDI CAM

FURGOCAR FINGER CAM

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

071923644 071923643

021610822 (RH)
021610823 (LH)

021603101

SL3LB

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



BLOXWICH B2000MN Ø27MM
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

BOLT-ON KEEPER

LARGE OUTER BEARING BRACKET

LARGE BRACKET BUSH

HANDLE HUB

CAM

SMALL OUTER BEARING BRACKET

SMALL BRACKET BUSH

RIVET

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

22788/1 22789

BCP 14063 BCP 14064

BCP 14271 BCP 14065

BCP 13602 BCP 10038/1

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



BLOXWICH B2000MN Ø27MM
SPARE PART COMPONENTS

BUSH

RETAINER

TUBE (Ø27MM X 3200MM)

GASKET FOR SMALL
BEARING BRACKET

CATCH

HANDLE

GASKET FOR LARGE
BEARING BRACKET

GASKET FOR RETAINER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

22185 BCP 13856

BCP 14033 22182

BDLR27 BDLBG2000

BDSBG2000 BDRG2000

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



34MM SPARE PART COMPONENTS

LEFT HAND CAMBOLT-ON KEEPER

LARGE OUTER BEARING BRACKETRIGHT HAND CAM

SMALL OUTER BEARING BRACKETLARGE BRACKET BUSH

HANDLE HUBSMALL BRACKET BUSH

BUSHRIVET

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

PART NUMBERPART NUMBER

1008112526

1268910082

13507/112536

1360213518

2218510038/1

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



34MM SPARE PART COMPONENTS

CATCH

HANDLE

TUBE (Ø34MM X 3050MM)

GASKET FOR SMALL
BEARING BRACKET

RETAINER

ANTI-RACK RING

GASKET FOR LARGE
BEARING BRACKET

GASKET FOR RETAINER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

13856 14033

22182 11945

BDLR34 BDLBG2566

BDSBG2566 BDRG2566

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008



SPARE HINGE COMPONENTS

PRESSED HINGE BLADE

HINGE BRACKET

GASKET FOR HINGE BLADE

HEAVY DUTY FORGED
HINGE BLADE

S\S HINGE PIN & NUT

WELD-ON HINGE BRACKET

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

12594 10045

M1290SS
M1290BZP

BCP 14149

BDPHG UB15

GASKET FOR FORGED
HINGE BLADE

PART NUMBER

BDFHG

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd Issued Mar 2008


